
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
1 
3 
19 
66 
23 
79 

2 

Name 
Jordan GRONKOWSKI 
Neil BROOME 
Michael GRAY 
Lucy GRANT 
Derek PALMER Jnr 
Glenn ALCOCK 

Andrew ELLIOTT 

Make/Model 
Van Diemen JL012K 
Ray GR17 
Ray GR10 
Ray GR15 
Swift SC92F 
Ray GR08 

Ray GR05 

CC 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 
1600 

1600 

Class C
FFA 
FFA 
FFA 
FFA 
FFA 
FFA 

FFA 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

Total Tm 
11:07.447 
11:14.206 
11:46.926 
11:48.487 
11:51.550 
11:40.970 

Diff 

6.759 
39.479 
41.040 
44.103 
1 Lap 

DNS 

Best Tm 
54.680 
55.581 
54.936 
58.250 
58.518 
1:01.418 

In Lap 
5 
10 
9 
10 
3 
5 

0 

2nd Best 
54.764 
55.582 
55.164 
58.320 
58.644 
1:01.576 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
6.759 

Avg. Speed 
81.999 

Best Lap Tm 
54.680 

Best Speed 
83.410 

Best Lap by 
1 - Jordan GRONKOWSKI 

Printed: 18/07/2021 14:22:15 

Clerk of the Course 
Sig : Steve Burns      Time : 
Chief Timekeeper : Ian Sharp (SMART Timing) 
Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SMART Timing 

SMRC July raceday 
Scottish Formula Ford Championship 

Race 2 - 1st Race 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:08:26 

Knockhill 1.267 miles 

18/07/2021 14:05 

Bulletin No.______

Race Results


