

SMRC July raceday

Sorted on Laps

**Scottish Formula Ford Championship** 

Race 2 - 1st Race

18/07/2021 14:05

**Knockhill 1.267 miles** 

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:08:26

Pos	No.	Name	Make/Model	CC	Class	(Laps	Total Tm	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	2nd Best
1	1	Jordan GRONKOWSKI	Van Diemen JL012K	1600	FFA	12	11:07.447		54.680	5	54.764
2	3	Neil BROOME	Ray GR17	1600	FFA	12	11:14.206	6.759	55.581	10	55.582
3	19	Michael GRAY	Ray GR10	1600	FFA	12	11:46.926	39.479	54.936	9	55.164
4	66	Lucy GRANT	Ray GR15	1600	FFA	12	11:48.487	41.040	58.250	10	58.320
5	23	Derek PALMER Jnr	Swift SC92F	1600	FFA	12	11:51.550	44.103	58.518	3	58.644
6	79	Glenn ALCOCK	Ray GR08	1600	FFA	11	11:40.970	1 Lap	1:01.418	5	1:01.576
Not classified											
DNS	2	Andrew ELLIOTT	Ray GR05	1600	FFA			DNS		0	

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed I	Best Lap by
---	-------------

6.759 81.999 54.680 83.410 1 - Jordan GRONKOWSKI

Clerk of the Course

Sig: Steve Burns Time:

**Chief Timekeeper: Ian Sharp (SMART Timing)** 

Results available at www.smart-timing.co.uk and www.speedhive.com

Printed: 18/07/2021 14:22:15

